
Vendredi de l'orientation
Herstal - La Préalle 23.5.2025

Hermathenae

Anaïs MAZY
CO Liège
Course : D:Challenge
Distance : 3640m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:29:28 (8'06"/km)

1/33 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Louise MATTART 0:29:34
3. Stéphanie JULÉMONT 0:30:25

1. 125 00:01:16 174m 7'17"/km
2. 126 00:01:10 00:02:26 134m 8'42"/km
3. 105 00:00:27 00:02:53 74m 6'05"/km
4. 106 00:01:50 00:04:43 149m 12'18"/km
5. 107 00:01:13 00:05:56 190m 6'24"/km
6. 108 00:02:16 00:08:12 206m 11'00"/km
7. 109 00:00:56 00:09:08 114m 8'11"/km
8. 110 00:01:14 00:10:22 118m 10'27"/km
9. 111 00:00:36 00:10:58 111m 5'24"/km

10. 112 00:01:18 00:12:16 103m 12'37"/km
11. 113 00:01:44 00:14:00 194m 8'56"/km
12. 114 00:01:46 00:15:46 221m 8'00"/km
13. 115 00:01:12 00:16:58 217m 5'32"/km
14. 116 00:00:48 00:17:46 109m 7'20"/km
15. 117 00:01:01 00:18:47 133m 7'39"/km
16. 118 00:01:48 00:20:35 223m 8'04"/km
17. 119 00:02:25 00:23:00 372m 6'30"/km
18. 120 00:01:07 00:24:07 151m 7'24"/km
19. 121 00:01:43 00:25:50 166m 10'20"/km
20. 122 00:01:29 00:27:19 260m 5'42"/km
21. 123 00:01:57 00:29:16 177m 11'01"/km
22. 999 00:00:12 00:29:28 49m 4'05"/km
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